
Passenger Activity
Enplaned Passengers 123,764 109,880 109,88012.64 123,764 12.64

Deplaned Passengers 116,175 102,135 102,13513.75 116,175 13.75

239,939 212,015 212,01513.17 239,939 13.17Passenger Totals

Aircraft Operations

Air Carrier 2,431 2,146 13.28 2,431 2,146 13.28

Commuter & Air Taxi 1,264 1,260 0.32 1,264 1,260 0.32

Military 116 32 262.50 116 32 262.50

General Aviation

     Itinerant 1,676 1,508 11.14 1,676 1,508 11.14

     Local 696 1,002 -30.54 696 1,002 -30.54

Total G.A. 2,372 2,510 -5.50 2,372 2,510 -5.50

Total Operations 6,183 5,948 3.95 6,183 5,948 3.95

Cargo Activity
Mail

Enplaned Mail 0 0 00.00 0 0.00

Deplaned Mail 0 0 00.00 0 0.00

0 0 0-100.00 0 -100.00Mail Totals

Freight

Enplaned Freight 3,642,535 3,423,298 3,423,2986.40 3,642,535 6.40

Deplaned Freight 3,635,595 3,571,656 3,571,6561.79 3,635,595 1.79

7,278,130 6,994,954 6,994,9544.05 7,278,130 4.05Freight Totals

7,278,130 6,994,954 6,994,9544.05 7,278,130 4.05Cargo Totals (Mail, Freight)

Gerald R. Ford International Airport Authority
Aviation Activity Report

01/2018 01/2017
Percent
Change

01/2018 -
01/2018

01/2017 -
01/2017

Percent
Change

20-Feb-2018  8:24 AM Page 1 Of 1


